WARM DISHES

FISH SOUP

Every day, we make a rich and delicious salmon soup with
veggies, aioli sauce, and shrimp. Enjoy it with our
homemade bread and traditional cheese!

CLASSIC SAVORY PIES

Salmon and spinach - Vasterbotten cheese - Broccoli and
Feta cheese

CLASSIC LASAGNA

Minced meat - Vegetarian option

COLD DISHES

169 SEK

139 SEK

169 SEK

SMALL SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese - Liver paté - Salami & brie - Turkey & Cheese
- Cheese

LARGE SANDWICH

Parma ham & Mozzarella - Mozzarella Cheese - Salami &
Brie - Salmon

SWEDISH SANDWICH CAKE

Our famous Swedish sandwich cake is made with Salmon,
Apples and a lot of love!

SWEDISH SHRIMP SANDWICH

Our traditional shrimp sandwich is made with fresh hand-
peeled Swedish shrimps!

TRADITIONAL PASTRIES

59 SEK

139 SEK

189 SEK

210 SEK

PRINCESS CAKE

A cute version of the classic Swedish Princess Cake.

BUDAPEST PASTRY

Traditional Budapest pastry with mandarines.

CLASSIC CINNAMON BUN

Classic Swedish cinnamon bun

SCHWEIZER 'S APPLE STRUDEL
Delicious apple strudel, Schweizer way. Served with Vanilla
sauce.

59 SEK

59 SEK

59 SEK

65 SEK



SWEDISH CONFECTIONERY 59 SEK
Chocolate ball - Chocolate biskvi - Tosca - "Vacuum Cleaner"

CAKE SLICES

DAILY SPECIAL 65 SEK
All of our cakes are made fresh and the offering changes

daily depending on available ingredients, season and our

mood. Please ask the staff for more information.

SCHWEIZER'S CARROT CAKE 65 SEK
Carrot cake based on a Swedish traditional recipe

SCHWEIZER S CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT 59 SEK
CAKE

Our own version of the Swedish "karleksmums” - Roughly

translated: "Love Cake"

BLUEBERRY CAKE 65 SEK
Traditional blueberry cake with a crunchy base.

LEMON MERINGUE PIE 65 SEK

Delicious lemon and meringue cake



