## **TRADITIONAL PASTRIES**

PRINCESS CAKE  A cute version of the classic Swedish Princess Cake.	69 SEK
BUDAPEST PASTRY  Traditional Budapest pastry with mandarines or with kiwi and berries.	69 SEK
CLASSIC CINNAMON BUN Classic Swedish cinnamon bun	59 SEK
SCHWEIZER'S APPLE STRUDEL  Delicious apple strudel, Schweizer way. Served with Vanilla sauce.	75 SEK
COCONUT BROWNIE  Our own homemade brownie topped with burnt coconut filling on top. Always served best with our whipped cream!	69
SWEDISH CONFECTIONERY  A delicious selection of classic Swedish confectionary options.	59 SEK
Choose from: Chocolate ball - Biskvi - Nötkrona - Katalan	
WARM DISHES	
SALAMI AND BRIE CHEESE  Made with homemade tomato pesto, served with a side sallad.	139 SEK
SMOKED SALMON SANDWHICH  Hot smoked salmon, homemade horseradish cream and brined pickles served grilled with a side sallad and avocado.	189 SEK
VEGAN SANDWHICH Sweet potato, mushrooms, walnuts, seeds and hummus served with a side sallad.	159 SEK
<b>CLASSIC SAVORY CHEESE PIE</b> Made the traditional Swedish way with Västerbotten cheese	169 SEK
CAKE SLICES	
DAILY SPECIAL  All of our cakes are made fresh and the offering changes daily depending on available ingredients, season and our mood. Please ask the staff for more information.	<b>75 SEK</b>
SCHWEIZER'S CARROT CAKE	69 SEK
Carrot cake based on a Swedish traditional recipe <b>BLUEBERRY CAKE</b> Traditional blueberry cake with a crunchy base.	75 SEK
COLD DISHES	
SMALL SANDWHICH Ham & Cheese - Liver pâté - Salami & brie - Turkey & Cheese - Cheese	69 SEK
SWEDISH SANDWHICH CAKE	210 SEK

Our famous Swedish sandwich cake is made with Salmon, Apples, Leek and a lot of love!

## SWEDISH SHRIMP SANDWHICH

229 SEK

Our traditional shrimp sandwich is made with fresh handpeeled Swedish shrimps, hard boiled egg and lots of care!